

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 06/10/2023

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-1023-17

Purchase Transaction Id : 6920

Purchase Details: UBL Funds Managers Ltd.

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	Toshiba Cell AAA	Pcs	2	1,230.00	2,460.00	0.00	2460	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	Toshiba - AA Cell	Pcs	2	1,230.00	2,460.00	0.00	2460	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	12	330.00	3,960.00	0.00	3960	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	12	330.00	3,960.00	0.00	3960	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
5	Work Safe - Correction Pen	Pcs	12	38.00	456.00	0.00	456	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	Dollar - My Pencil Wow 2 HB	Pcs	25	195.00	4,875.00	0.00	4875	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	China - L Shape Folder A/4	Packet	240	21.00	5,040.00	0.00	5040	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Paper / Masking Tape 1x10	Pcs	5	18.00	90.00	0.00	90	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue	Pcs	12	45.67	548.05	0.00	548	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Colorful Flag (Signature)	Packet	20	38.00	760.00	0.00	760	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	100	13.07	1,306.50	0.00	1307	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Signature - Ball Pen	Pcs	700	13.07	9,145.50	0.00	9146	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)	Pcs	2	30.00	60.00	0.00	60	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	WorkSafe - Sticky Note 3x3	Packet	50	53.00	2,650.00	0.00	2650	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Thumb Pin/Drawing Pin	Pcs	5	48.00	240.00	0.00	240	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	Solo - Rough Pad A/4	Pcs	10	48.00	480.00	0.00	480	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Crystal Stamp Pad Ink Blue (28.5ml)	Pcs	1	30.00	30.00	0.00	30	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Okasia - 100 Tape Dispenser	Pcs	2	118.00	236.00	0.00	236	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Johnson Brown Tape 2 Inch 50 Yards	Pcs	10	57.64	576.40	0.00	576	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 1x50	Pcs	15	41.00	615.00	0.00	615	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)	Pcs	10	53.00	530.00	0.00	530	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Deer - ER30 Erase	Pcs	1	280.00	280.00	0.00	280	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Piano - TR-05 Sharpener	Pcs	1	280.00	280.00	0.00	280	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
24	DL Scissor Steel DL65	Pcs	10	180.00	1,800.00	0.00	1800	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
25	Paragon Spiral Notebook Small (160 Pages)	Pcs	10	266.75	2,667.50	0.00	2668	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
26	Noble Spiral Notebook (Copy Size)	Pcs	10	237.65	2,376.53	0.00	2377	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
27	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	30	27.16	814.81	0.00	815	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

	Total		1309		48,697.29	0.00	48697.2886	
--	-------	--	------	--	-----------	------	------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

